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Parametry techniczne

Diameter

Length

Klasa

Gniazdo

Materiat

Kierunek gwintu
Punkt

Obrobka powierzchni
Gwint

M2

3 mm

14H
Szczelina
Stal

Prawy

Flat

Bez pokrycia
Metryczny

Specyfikacja techniczna

d-D

D (mm)
dp

L (mm)
n

P

M2
1

1

3
0.25
0.4

Wkrety dociskowe bez tba z
gwintem na catej dtugosci z
koncem ptaskim z nacieciem
prostym DIN 551 Stal Bez
pokrycia 14H M2X3

Numer artykutu

Marka

UBB
UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 200

Normy

NEN
DIN
ISO
NF

20010.020.003

500645176479
31161505
8717077068278

Tylko petne
opakowanie

1487
551
4766
E25-160

Rysunek techniczny

P
el

—



